Boards Support Section Board of Fisheries Glenn Haight, Executive Director PO Box 115526 Juneau, AK 99811-5526 (907) 465-4110



Alaska Department of Fish and Game Doug Vincent-Lang, Commissioner PO Box 115526 Juneau, AK 99811-5526

www.adfg.alaska.gov

Miscellaneous Section Contents

- 1. Agenda 4 & 5: Committee-Related Information
- 2. Agenda 11: 2020/21 Cycle Schedule and Workload
- 3. Agenda 12: 2021/2022 Call for Proposals Approval
- 4. Agenda 13: 2022/2023 Meeting Location and Date Information
- 5. Non-Regulatory Proposals and Excluded Agenda Change Requests

Boards Support Section Board of Fisheries Glenn Haight, Executive Director PO Box 115526 Juneau, AK 99811-5526 (907) 465-4110



Alaska Department of Fish and Game Doug Vincent-Lang, Commissioner PO Box 115526 Juneau, AK 99811-5526

www.adfg.alaska.gov

[Page Blank Intentionally]